TMPH52OB5
Tempo Hugger 52" Fan With Optional Light Kit
Oiled Bronze
UPC#647881158651
Additional Finishes
TMPH52BNK5
TMPH52SB5
TMPH52W5
Measurements
Blade Sweep (in):
Height (in):
Product Weight (lbs):
Lead Wire (in):
Carton Length (in):
Carton Width (in):
Carton Height (in):
Carton Cube:
Carton Weight (lbs):
52
10.43
20.28
12
24.75
12.94
    11.37
2.11
23.56
Motor
Motor Material:
Motor Technology:
Motor Size (mm):
Mounting Options:
Motor Type:
Indoor/Outdoor Rating:
Silicon Steel
AC
172x17
Flush Mount
3-Speed Reversible
Indoor
Ceiling Drop Dimensions
F: Overall Height
G: Blade to Ceiling Height
H: Housing Width
I: Housing Height
10.43"
7.25"
10.93"
10.43"
Energy Guide
Airflow at High Speed:
Energy Guide Airflow:
Energy Guide Watts:
Efficiency (CFM/Watt):
Est. Yearly Energy Cost:
Certifications:
Title 20:
Title 24 (JA8):
Safety Cable:
5637
3862
50
78
$14
cULus
No
    No
Yes
Blades
Number of Blades:
Blades Included:
Blade Finish:
Optional Blade Finishes:
Blade Material:
Blade Sweep:
Blade Pitch:
5
Yes
Oiled Bronze/Walnut
No
Plywood
52"
    13
Electrical/Lighting
Amps (High Speed):
Light Source Type:
Number of Bulbs:
Bulbs Included:
Total Lighting Wattage:
Dimmable:
Delivered Lumens:
CRI:
Color Temp:
Lens Type:
Lens Cover:
Uplight:
Control Type Included:
Optional Controls:
WiFi Enabled:
0.67
Integrated LED
1
Yes
16
Yes
    657
80
3000K
Frost White Glass
Yes
No
ICS Wall (2) & Clamshell
No
No
Warranty
Limited Lifetime Warranty
NOTE: Canopy width is 8.33" due to tapered design
Craftmade.com | 1-800-486-4892